HOW TO ORDER
PUSH BUTTONS
®
C 17
P
U
S
H
 B
U
TT
O
N
S
CHARACTERISTICS
• A tiny switch suitable for most miniature
equipments.
• High current switching up to 3 Amps @
120 VAC or 28 VDC.
AGENCY APPROVALS
File N° E195524
File N° E195524
C
SERIES 6A
• Sub-miniature
pushbutton
el
ed
is
eledis
A E6
N° OF POLES/ELEC FUNCTIONS
11 SPDT   / on (on)
52 SPST   / off (on)
ACTUATORS
none
SF Snap-in + frame
BUSHING
F2 Unthreaded
F3 Threaded flat
F4 Unthreaded flat
F5 Threaded Long
F6 Short Unthreaded
TERMINATIONS
PC PCB
W5 Wire wrap 15.24 mm
ST Solder
H9 90° horizontal
H9S 90° horizontal snap-in
V9 90° vertical
V9S 90° vertical snap-in
U2 U bracket 11.68 mm
CONTACT MATERIAL
S Silver
A Gold
K (❉) Gold/Tin-Lead
G Gold over Silver
SEALING
E Seal
CAP - FRAME
COLOURS OPTIONS
1 (∆) White
2 Black (std)
3 Red
4 (∆) Orange
5 (∆) Yellow
6 (∆) Green
7 (∆) Blue
8 (∆) Brown
9 (∆) Gray
CAP OPTIONS